
Time ► 08:30 - 09: 20 09:40 - 10:30 10:40 - 11:30 11:50 - 12:30 12:45 - 01:30 2.30-3.15 3.15-4.00 4.00-4.45

Day▼ 1st slot 2nd slot 3rd slot 4th slot 5th slot 6th slot 7th slot 8th slot

Monday DHS DCS II CPCT POM ELECTIVE

Tuesday TE II COMP. CPCT DCS II HONOURS

Wednesday CPCT DCS II TE II DHS HONOURS

Thursday ELECTIVE POM DHS DHS DCS II

Time ► 08:30 - 09: 15 09:25 - 10:10 10:15-11:00 11:10-11:55 12:00-12:45

Friday HONOURS POM COMP TEII ELECTIVE

Time ► 08:30 - 09: 20 09:40 - 10:30 10:40 - 11:30 11:50 - 12:30 12:45 - 01:30

Saturday       

(if required)

Subject Code
CE302
CE304

CE306
CE308
HS300
CE362
CE366
CE334
CE332
CE352

Published on: 22-Mar-21 Modified on: HoD:

Name of Faculty
Ms.Panchami Lal
Ms.Jean Molly Simon

MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
Academic Year: 2020-2021 EVEN SEMESTER

Class Time Table (S6 CE-1)

TE / CACE LAB

TE / CACE LAB

Subject 
DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES

Ms.Athira I C
Ms.Smrithi Cheriyath

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND COMPUTATIONAL 

TECHNIQUES Ms.Parvathy U.

Dr.M. Satyakumar

GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES

TRAFFIC ENGG AND MANAGEMENT

Dr. S. Jayasree

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

Ms.Smrithi Cheriyath
Ms.Athira I CTRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING LAB

COMPUTER AIDED CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB

Mr.Sijo M. Saji

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES II

Ms.Parvathy U.



Time ► 08:30 - 09: 20 09:40 - 10:30 10:40 - 11:30 11:50 - 12:30 12:45 - 01:30 2.30-3.15 3.15-4.00 4.00-4.45

Day▼ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Monday CPCT POM DCS II DHS ELECTIVE

Tuesday POM DCS II CPCT TE II HONOURS

Wednesday COMP. DCS II CPCT DHS HONOURS

Thursday ELECTIVE TE II DCS DHS DHS

Time ► 08:30 - 09: 15 09:25 - 10:10 10:15-11:00 11:10-11:55 12:00-12:45

Friday HONOURS COMP. POM TE II ELECTIVE

Time ► 08:30 - 09: 20 09:40 - 10:30 10:40 - 11:30 11:50 - 12:30 12:45 - 01:30

Saturday      

(if required)

Subject Code
CE302
CE304

CE306
CE308
HS300
CE362
CE366
CE334
CE332
CE352

Published on: 22-Mar-21 Modified on: HoD:

Ms.Panchami Lal

Dr. S. Jayasree

DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES II

Mr.Sijo M. Saji
Ms.Nandana Ramesh

GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES

TRAFFIC ENGG AND MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER AIDED CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING LAB

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
Academic Year: 2020-2021 EVEN SEMESTER

Class Time Table (S6 CE-2)

Subject 
DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND 

COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I

Name of Faculty
Ms.Akhila A M
Dr.Jisha S V

Ms.Anupama Krishna D

Mr.Jobin Joy
Mr.Sijo M. Saji

TE / CACE LAB
TE / CACE LAB

Ms.Parvathy U.
Dr.M. Satyakumar


