MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Academic Year: 2020-2021 EVEN SEMESTER

Class Time Table (S6 CE-1)

Time ▶	08:30 - 09: 20	09:40 - 10:30	10:40 - 11:30	11:50 - 12:30	12:45 - 01:30	2.30-3.15	3.15-4.00	4.00-4.45
Day▼	1st slot	2nd slot	3rd slot	4th slot	5th slot	6th slot	7th slot	8th slot
Monday	DHS	DCS II	CPCT	РОМ	ELECTIVE	TE / CACE LAB		
Tuesday	TE II	COMP.	CPCT	DCS II	HONOURS	TE / CACE LAB		
Wednesday	CPCT	DCS II	TE II	DHS	HONOURS			
Thursday	ELECTIVE	РОМ	DHS	DHS	DCS II			
Time ▶	08:30 - 09: 15	09:25 - 10:10	10:15-11:00	11:10-11:55	12:00-12:45			
Friday	HONOURS	POM	COMP	TEII	ELECTIVE			
Time ▶	08:30 - 09: 20	09:40 - 10:30	10:40 - 11:30	11:50 - 12:30	12:45 - 01:30			
Saturday								
(if required)								

Subject Code	Subject	Name of Faculty
CE302	DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES	Ms.Panchami Lal
CE304	DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES II	Ms.Jean Molly Simon
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND COMPUTATIONAL	
CE306	TECHNIQUES	Ms.Parvathy U.
CE308	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I	Ms.Athira I C
HS300	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	Ms.Smrithi Cheriyath
CE362	GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES	Ms.Parvathy U.
CE366	TRAFFIC ENGG AND MANAGEMENT	Dr.M. Satyakumar
CE334	COMPUTER AIDED CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB	Ms.Smrithi Cheriyath
CE332	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING LAB	Ms.Athira I C
CE352	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	Mr.Sijo M. Saji
Published on:	22-Mar-21 Modified on:	HoD: Dr. S. Jayasree

MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Academic Year: 2020-2021 EVEN SEMESTER

Class Time Table (S6 CE-2)

Time ▶	08:30 - 09: 20	09:40 - 10:30	10:40 - 11:30	11:50 - 12:30	12:45 - 01:30	2.30-3.15	3.15-4.00	4.00-4.45
Day▼	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Monday	CPCT	РОМ	DCS II	DHS	ELECTIVE	Т	E / CACE LA	В
Tuesday	POM	DCS II	CPCT	TE II	HONOURS	TE / CACE LAB		
Wednesday	COMP.	DCS II	CPCT	DHS	HONOURS			
Thursday	ELECTIVE	TE II	DCS	DHS	DHS			
Time ►	08:30 - 09: 15	09:25 - 10:10	10:15-11:00	11:10-11:55	12:00-12:45			
Friday	HONOURS	COMP.	POM	TE II	ELECTIVE			
Time ►	08:30 - 09: 20	09:40 - 10:30	10:40 - 11:30	11:50 - 12:30	12:45 - 01:30			
Saturday (if required)								

Subject Code	Subject	Name of Faculty
CE302	DESIGN OF HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES	Ms.Akhila A M
CE304	DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES II	Dr.Jisha S V
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND	
	COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES	Ms.Anupama Krishna D
CE308	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I	Mr.Sijo M. Saji
	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	Ms.Nandana Ramesh
CE362	GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES	Ms.Parvathy U.
CE366	TRAFFIC ENGG AND MANAGEMENT	Dr.M. Satyakumar
CE334	COMPUTER AIDED CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB	Mr.Jobin Joy
CE332	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING LAB	Mr.Sijo M. Saji
CE352	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	Ms.Panchami Lal
Published on:	22-Mar-21 Modified on:	HoD: Dr. S. Jayasree